Edition 41 5%STOP
SHOP
Call us now on
0151 486 4800
WE WILL
BEAT LOWER
PRICES BY
Code: ITM013686 & ITM013687
SPECIAL OFFERS
MARCH - APRIL 2021MARCH - APRIL 2021
100% Biodegradable chips
made from wheat or vegetable
starch. Environmentally
friendly and conforms to
EN13432.
The traditional
high tack acrylic
tape, suitable for
everyday use.
Biodegradable
Loosefill
Packing Tape
Polypropylene
Strapping
Opaque Mailing
Bags
EnviroBio
FROM
£9.50PACK
FROM
£15.00COIL
FROM FROM
£0.37EACH £0.014EACH
A premium brand of high
strength polypropylene
strapping. Embossed
for additional grip and
supplied on a plastic reel.
An attractive
polythene mailing
bag ideal for garments,
soft goods or boxed
products.
2
See full range in our Catalogue
Packing Tape Custom Printed Tapes
Film
Handywrap
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM004946 Denva Acrylic Clear
48mm x 66m
36 £17.64 £13.32
ITM004947 Denva Acrylic Buff
48mm x 66m
36 £17.64 £13.32
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
PRT001 Acrylic, Top Printed Tape
1 Colour, 48mm x 66m
36 £100.44 £81.00
PRT002 Acrylic, Top Printed Tape
2 Colour, 48mm x 66m
36 £104.40 £82.80
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM015501 Grip Superior Clear
400mm x 480m, 6mu
8 £47.28 £33.60
ITM015503 Grip Superior Black
400mm x 480m, 7mu
8 £54.96 £39.60
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM001738 Clear 100mmx300m
Standard Grade
20 £25.26 £20.00
The traditional high tack acrylic tape,
suitable for everyday use. Sticks
to most paper and board surfaces,
making it ideal for sealing cartons.
Ideal for securing small boxes or
bundling awkward items, and leaves
no residue on the product as it only
sticks to itself.
A cost-effective way to promote your
branding.
ONLY
£0.37
PER ROLL
£13.32PACK
WAS £17.64
NOW AN AMAZING
£2.25ROLL
WAS £2.79
NOW AN AMAZING
£33.60BOX
WAS £47.28
NOW AN AMAZING
£25 Stereo Charge.
ONLY
£1.00
PER ROLL£20.00PACK
WAS £25.26
NOW AN AMAZING
3
PRICES ARE VAT EXCLUSIVE   |   E&OE www.pluspkg.com 0151 486 4800
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Coil
Price
per Coil
ITM015139 Jetbox/Postal Cube
48mm x 48mm
1 £73.00 £60.00
ITM014687 Jetbox/Postal Cube
76mm x 76mm
1 £95.00 £80.00
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM003062 Grip Seal Bag
2.25” x 2.25”
1000 £4.21 £2.20
ITM003065 Grip Seal Bag
4.5” x 4.5”
1000 £10.53 £5.50
ITM003070 Grip Seal Bag
6” x 9”
1000 £24.21 £12.00
ITM003072 Grip Seal Bag
10” x 14”
1000 £45.26 £30.00
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM015636 Airwave Air Cushion Machine 1 £397.79 £340.00
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Roll
Price
per Roll
ITM015614 AirWave Film 1 £49.42 £45.00
Airwave
Machine
Airwave
Film
Jetbox
®
 Boxes
£2.20PACK
WAS £4.21
NOW AN AMAZING
£340.00EA
WAS £397.79
NOW AN AMAZING
Write On
Grip Seal
Bags
New Product
New Product
£45.00ROLL
WAS £49.42
NOW AN AMAZING
Supplied flat on
reels saving huge
amounts of space in
both warehouse and
packing areas.
Each size comes in a coil of 50m.
£60.00COIL
WAS £73.00
NOW AN AMAZING
4
See full range in our Catalogue
Strapping Serrrated
Seals
Polypropylene
Strapping
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM003427 Serrated PP & PET Strapping
Seal 12 x 25mm
1000 £27.00 £26.00
A premium brand of high
strength polypropylene
strapping. Embossed for
additional grip and supplied
on a plastic reel.
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Coil
Price
per Coil
ITM002859 Polypropylene Strap
12mm x 2300m
1 £22.00 £15.00
ITM002862 Polypropylene Strap
12mm x 1600m
1 £23.00 £19.50
£15.00COIL
WAS £22.00
NOW AN AMAZING £26.00PACK
WAS £27.00
NOW AN AMAZING
= Polypropylene= Extruded Polyester
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM015671 Plus Mailing Bag 1, Grey
175mm, 260mm, 40mm Lip, 45mu
2000 £59.64 £29.85
ITM015675 Plus Mailing Bag 3, Grey
305mm, 406mm, 40mm Lip, 50mu
1000 £64.12 £34.75
ITM015681 Plus Mailing Bag 5, Grey
400mm, 500mm, 40mm Lip, 55mu
500 £45.50 £33.25
ITM015683 Plus Mailing Bag 7, Grey
600mm, 700mm, 40mm Lip, 55mu
250 £41.94 £28.75
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM015530 Plus Post White Bubble Lined Postal
Bag, Size A, 100mm x 165mm
200 £10.50 £7.40
ITM015534 Plus Post White Bubble Lined Postal
Bag, Size C, 150mm  x 215mm
100 £7.35 £5.00
ITM015538 Plus Post White Bubble Lined Postal
Bag, Size E, 220mm  x 265mm
100 £10.50 £7.00
ITM015542 Plus Post White Bubble Lined Postal
Bag, Size G, 240mm x 340mm
100 £13.65 £9.00
Opaque Mailing Bags Plus Post Postal
BagsAn attractive polythene
mailing bag ideal for
garments, soft
goods or boxed
products.
These bubble
lined envelopes
offer maximum
protection.
£7.40PACK
WAS £10.50
NOW AN AMAZING
Peel
and
Seal
Enviro
BAG 1
£0.014
EACH
BAG 3
£0.034
EACH
BAG 5
£0.066
EACH
BAG 7
£0.115
EACH
5
PRICES ARE VAT EXCLUSIVE   |   E&OE www.pluspkg.com 0151 486 4800
Twine
Biodegradable
Loosefill
Hazard Tape
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM001987 Biodegradable Loosefill
15 cubic feet
1 £18.95 £9.50
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
per Roll
Price
per Roll
ITM013503 PP Twine 700m, 2.25kg 1 £13.98 £13.00
ITM013505 PP Twine 350m, 4.5kg 1 £21.44 £20.00
Face
Mask
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
per Box
Price
per Box
ITM015387 3-Ply Type 1 Disposable Mask 50 £19.00 £17.50
EN certified
CE marked
High quality disposable
face mask.
BOX OF
50
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
per Roll
Price
per Roll
ITM015467 Hazard Tape - Black / Yellow
48mm x 33m
1 £1.95 £1.50
Tough floor tape with a heavy
duty adhesive, ideal for
marking out social distancing
measures.
White polypropylene twine.
£9.50PACK
WAS £18.95
NOW AN AMAZING
£17.50PACK
WAS £19.00
NOW AN AMAZING
100% Biodegradable chips made
from wheat or vegetable starch.
Environmentally friendly and
conforms to EN13432.
EnviroBio
£13.00ROLL
WAS £13.98
NOW AN AMAZING
£1.50ROLL
WAS £1.95
NOW AN AMAZING
6
See full range in our Catalogue
Batteries
Waste BinBallpoint Pens
Order Code Description Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013581 Marking Paint - Yellow 1 £28.35 £24.00
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM013548 Ballpoint Pens  - Medium Black 20 £6.26 £4.99
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013562 Waste Bin - 15L 1 £5.00 £3.75
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
per Pack
Price
per Pack
ITM013544 Q Connect - AA 20 £12.00 £9.99
ITM013545 Q Connect - AAA 20 £12.00 £9.99
A fast drying, acrylic paint specially
formulated to provide long lasting
lines.
Line Marking
Paint
£24.00EACH
WAS £28.35
NOW AN AMAZING
Heavy duty, long life alkaline batteries.
£9.99PACK
WAS £12.00
NOW AN AMAZING
£4.99PACK
WAS £6.26
NOW AN AMAZING
£3.75EACH
WAS £5.00
NOW AN AMAZING
7
PRICES ARE VAT EXCLUSIVE   |   E&OE www.pluspkg.com 0151 486 4800
Toilet Cleaner
Packing Station
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013633 Evans Everfresh - 1L 1 £1.57 £1.20
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013643 Washing Up Liquid  - 1L 1 £2.62 £2.33
Order Code Description
Size
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM015613 Pack Station - 1600 x 800mm 1 £239.99 £199.99
Mandatory
Signs
Washing
Up Liquid
£2.33EACH
WAS £2.62
NOW AN AMAZING £1.20EACH
WAS £1.57
NOW AN AMAZING
£9.84EACH
WAS £11.55
NOW AN AMAZING
£199.99EA
WAS £239.99
NOW AN AMAZING
Order Code Description
Size W x L
Pack
QTY
Price
Each
Price
Each
ITM013686 Hearing Protection
420mm x 300mm
1 £11.55 £9.84
ITM013687 Eye Protection
420mm x 300mm
1 £11.55 £9.84
ITM013688 Foot Protection
420mm x 300mm
1 £11.55 £9.84
L
WN
WA
PR BB
BL OL
M
LA
BD
HX
HD
S
DN
LN
YO
HU
SK
HG
LSFY
WF
CA
DL
NE
TS
DH SR
TD
DG
KA
ML
EH
KY
G
FK
PA
PH
IV
KW
DD
AB
LL
CW
TFSY
ST DE
NG
LE PE
NR
SA
LD
CF
WV
DY
WS
B
CV
NN
MK
SG
CB
IP
CO
CM
SS
NP
HR
WR
GL OX
LU
AL
HP
SL
RG
GU RH
BN
TN
ME
CT
PO
SO
SN
BS
BA
SP
BHDT
TA
EX
PL
TR
TQ
WD
EN
HA
N
NW WC
E
EC
RM
IG
UB
W
TW SW
SE
DA
KT
SM
CR
BR
LONDON
CH
11/4 11/4
DELIVERY DELIVERY
SERVICESERVICE
Orders before 11am
receive delivery before
4pm on the same day!
Orders before 4pm
receive delivery before
11am on the next day.
LAUNCHED
Applies to L, WA and CH41 - CH66 postcodes
from January 1st
Roll out to continue throughout 2021
11/4
Delivery Servic
e